RF Connectors
SMB Series
7
NOTE
In order to meet the VSWR and CR values as
specified, the inner hole diameter needs to be
mated with a 0.48/0.53mm dia. pin.
SMB connectors with 50Ω impedance are subminiature devices designed for repeatable electrical

58
Detail
How to order
RF X SB X XX X 5 xx
C1
Gender Orientation
Mounting Type /
Adaptor Type
P1
others on request
Cable Group /
Receptacle Type
B1 Code allocated
 by E-tecEnd Launch
Bulkhead,
Rear Mount
JACK
G
E
D
CB
A
H
L
K
PLANE
REFERENCE
I
F
J
Must meet the force to engage
and disengage when mated
with mating part.
REFERENCE
PLANE
See NOTE
G
F
E
D
C
B
A
RF Connectors
SMB Series
8
4.3 A/F
10.90 4.90
15.80 REF.
#10-32UNF
1.00
1.60
6.35 HEX
4.50
5.10
6.35 HEX
5.10
7.90
0.96
5.10
5.10
2.54
5.08
2.54
5.08
1.70x4
1.20
7.60
11.50 □7.00
□1.02x4
Order Code
RFP-SBS-C1N502-58
CRIMP PLUG